

Quote

DATE: Dec 8, 2016
Quote # WCSD-1612-01
Customer ID WCSD01
Expiration Date: Jan 22, 2017

Ship to: Warren County S.D. Attn: Brian Collopy

Bill to: Warren County S.D. Attn: Brian Collopy

Warren County S.D. Brian Collopy 25 Conenwago Ave Warren, PA

			Hardware and Software					Ext. Customer
Item	Manufacturer	Part #	Description	Quantity	List Price	Ext List	Customer Price	Price
1	Cisco	WS-C3850-48P-L	Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE LAN Base	26	\$10,400.00	\$270,400.00	\$5,200.00	\$135,200.00
2	Cisco	C3850-NM-2-10G	Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network Module	10	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$12,500.00
3	Cisco	SFP-10G-LRM	10GBASE-LRM SFP Module	20	\$995.00	\$19,900.00	\$497.50	\$9,950.00
4		PWR-C1-1100WAC	1100W AC Config 1 Power Supply	6	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00
5	Liebert	GXT4-1500RT120	Liebert 1500VA 1350W 120V On-Line UPS	5	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,195.00	\$5,975.00
7	Polycom	2200-46161-025	VVX 310 6-line Desktop Phone Gigabit Ethernet with HD Voice.	60	\$219.00	\$13,140.00	\$153.00	\$9,180.00
9	Ubiquiti	UAP-AC-Pro	Ubiquiti UniFi AP, AC PRO	30	\$199.00	\$5,970.00	\$161.80	\$4,854.00
Handware and Cathuara Tataly						6492 450 00		

			Maintenance Options					
Item	Manufacturer	Part Number	Description	Quantity	List Price	Ext List	Smart Price	Total Net
				Mai	ntenance Total:	\$0.00		\$0.00

Installation and Support								
Item	Manufacturer	Part Number	Description	Quantity	List Price	Ext List	Disc. Price	Total Net
1	;	OAS-Labor	Installation and Configuration	1	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00
2	<u> </u>	OAS-Labor	Installation and Configuration	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2.850.00	\$2,850.00
3	:	OAS-Labor	Installation and Configuration	1	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00	\$1,987.50	\$1,987.50
	Installation and Support Total:		d Support Total:	\$14,250.00		\$10,687.50		

	Hardware and Software Total:	\$182,159.00
	Maintenance Total:	\$0.00
_	Installation and Support Total:	\$10,687.50
	Subtotal:	\$192,846.50
Payment in full of all invoices is due thirty (30) days from date of invoice. Invoices for Products	Tax (6%):	\$0.00
are issued upon shipment of Products from the manufacturer. Invoices for Services are invoiced at the start	S & H:	\$0.00
of any Service.		
_		
To accept this quotation, sign here and return:	Total:	\$192,846.50

Thank you for your business!

 $www.oasystems.co-2559 \ Brandt \ School \ Rd., \ Suite \ 102-Wexford, \ PA \ 15090-Phone: \ 724.602.0285-Fax: \ 1.888.691.1084-eMail: \ Sales@oasystems.co-2559 \ Brandt \ School \ Rd., \ Suite \ 102-Wexford, \ PA \ 15090-Phone: \ 724.602.0285-Fax: \ 1.888.691.1084-eMail: \ Sales@oasystems.co-2559 \ Brandt \ School \ Rd., \ Suite \ 102-Wexford, \ PA \ 15090-Phone: \ 724.602.0285-Fax: \ 1.888.691.1084-eMail: \ Sales@oasystems.co-2559 \ Brandt \ School \ Rd., \ Suite \ 102-Wexford, \ PA \ 15090-Phone: \ 724.602.0285-Fax: \ 1.888.691.1084-eMail: \ Sales@oasystems.co-2559 \ Brandt \ School \ Rd., \ Suite \ 102-Wexford, \ PA \ 15090-Phone: \ 724.602.0285-Fax: \ 1.888.691.1084-eMail: \ Sales@oasystems.co-2559 \ Brandt \ School \ Rd., \ Suite \ 102-Wexford, \ PA \ 15090-Phone: \ 10$